2018 Two-weeks CI Summer Camp Itinerary (University students):
	Date
	Morning (9:00-12:00)
	Afternoon (lectures:13:30-15:00)

	
	
	

	1st week   
	Saturday,
14th July
	Arrive in Shanghai, Registrations and Hotel Arrangement.

	
	Sunday, 15th July
	Placement test
	Guided tour of the campus neighborhood

	
	Monday, 16th July
	Travel to Beijing by High-speed Rail and Hotel Arrangement; Rehearsal at Beijing Foreign Studies University 

	
	Tuesday, 17th July
	Visiting the Temple of Heaven; Rehearsal at Beijing Foreign Studies University

	
	Wednesday, 18th July
	Opening Ceremony at Beijing Foreign Studies University; Visiting the Imperial College

	
	Thursday, 19th July
	Check out and Departure to Shanghai by High-speed Rail

	
	Friday, 
20th July 
	Chinese Course
	Chinese Knot Workshop

	2nd week
	Saturday, 21st July
	Visiting Shanghai Museum and Qibao Ancient Street

	
	Sunday, 22nd July
	Shanghai City Tour + pearl tower and cruise in the evening (9:00am. buses leaving from the gate of the campus; 8:40pm. Buses pick up students after the cruise)

	
	Monday, 23rd July
	Chinese Course
	Guest Lecture on Chinese Folk Music

	
	Tuesday, 24th July
	Chinese Course
	Chinese Calligraphy and Painting Workshop

	
	Wednesday, 25th July
	Chinese Course
	Visiting Qipu Road and Tianzifang (1:00pm. Buses leaving from the gate of the hotel)

	
	Thursday, 26th July
	Chinese Course
	Guest Lecture on How to Do Business in China

	
	Friday, 

27th July
	Chinese language HSK test
	Closing Ceremony.

	
	Saturday, 28th July
	Departure


